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Call for Papers

Theme: Human Factors/ergonomics is a key concept to modeling, analyzing, and
designing human-machine systems, in which human factors includes not only physical
but also psychology aspects. A well-designed system not only has a good combination
of sensing, decision-making, and control technologies, but also makes the best use of
Al in human-machine interactions. We organize this special session to discuss resent
studies and development in this field. Contributors are encouraged to submit their
papers including modelling and methods from mechanical, electrical, environmental,
biomedical, chemical, and physical aspects with a special focus on the effect of human
factors.

Topics of interest include, but are not limited to:

Human interactions with environment

Human-Robot cooperation

Human-system interaction

Human-support system

Sensing and recognition
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Reviewers
Name and Affiliation Email-address
1 | Eri Shimokawara-Sato, Tokyo Metropolitan Univesity eri@tmu.ac.jp
2 | Yihsin Ho, Takushoku University, Japan hyihsin@es.takushoku-u.ac.jp
3 | Daisuke Chugo, Kwansei gakuin Univ. chugo@kwansei.ac.jp
4 | Kanghyun Jo, University of Ulsan, acejo@ulsan.ac.kr
5 |Yingwei Zhang, Northeastern University, zhangyingwei@mail.neu.edu.cn
6 | Kazuyoshi Ishida, Yamanashi Univ. Isawa@yamanashi.ac.jp
7 | Hong-Hee Lee, University of Ulsan hhlee@mail.ulsan.ac.kr
8 | Ancai Zhang, Linyi Univ. zhangancail23@hotmail.com
9 | Gang Huang, Hunan Inst. Tech. gangder@csu.edu.cn
10 | Juan Zhao, China University of Geosciences zhaojuan0859@-cug.edu.cn
11 | Keio Ishiguro, Tokyo University of Technology ishigurok@stf.teu.ac.jp
12 | Jun Yang, Southeast University j.yang84@seu.edu.cn
13 | Szemes, Peter, University of Debrecen szemespeter@eng.unideb.hu
14 | Ya-jun Pan, Dalhousie University yajun.pan@dal.ca
15 | Bum-Jae You, Korea University ybj@Kkist.re.kr
16 | Lorinc Marton, Sapientia Hungarian University martonl@ms.sapientia.ro
17 | Podrzaj Primoz, University of Ljubljana primoz.podrzaj@fs.uni-lj.si
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Potential Contributing Authors

Name and Affiliation Email-address
1 | Sho Yokota, Toyo University, Japan s-yokota@toyo.jp
2 | Daisuke Chugo, Kwansei gakuin Univ., Japan chugo@kwansei.ac.jp
3 | Kanghyun Jo, University of Ulsan, South Korea acejo@ulsan.ac.kr
4 | Hiroyuki Kobayashi, Osaka Inst. of tech., Japan hiroyuki.kobayashi@oit.ac.jp
5 | Mihoko Niitsuma, Chuo Univ., Japan niitsuma.34w@g.chuo-u.ac.jp
6 | Juan Zhao, China University of Geosciences, China zhaojuan0859@-cug.edu.cn
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Submission Procedure:
All the instructions for paper submission are included in the conference website: https://ieee-isie-

2025.0rg/

Deadlines:

Full paper submission: March 31, 2025
Paper acceptance notification: April 15, 2025
Camera-ready paper submission: May 14, 2025

Please send this completed document to:
Isie2025@icsevents.com
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